Podzimni KPZ 12-14ti leti - 20.-21.11.2021 Zlin

trenér:

AGALLIU Jeffry

ANDREJCO Michal

BALAK Daniel

HUBIK Sebastian Alec

MARTINEK - STARSi Adam

MOCHTAK €enék

SMEJKALOVA Karola

Adamec, Zilkova,Kovafik, Matyasek, Kousal, Hruby
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SNASEL Jan

VORBERGEROVA Michaela

ZAPLETALOVA Natilie

ZILKA Albert

Stafeta 4x50 PZ MIX
SMEJKALOVA Karola
VORBERGEROVA Michaela
BALAK Daniel

ZILKA Albert

Stafeta 4x50 VZ 7aci
SNASEL Jan

AGALLIU Jeffry
HUBIK Sebastian Alec
BALAK Daniel

Stafeta 4x50 PZ #aci
SNASEL Jan
MOCHTAK Cenék
BALAK Daniel

ZILKA Albert

Stafeta 4x50 VZ MIX
SNASEL Jan
VORBERGEROVA Michaela
SMEJKALOVA Karola

2009

2009

2006

2007

0:39,03
0:37,58
0:34,85
0:26,43

0:30,90
0:35,77
0:33,08
0:31,83

0:40,28
0:46,62
0:34,96
0:26,47

0:30,70
0:32,36
0:33,44

200 P
100 VZ
200 vz
100 PZ
400 VZ
50 VZ
200 PZ
100 Z
20027
100 M
100 vZ
100 P
100 PZ
50 VZ
200 PZ
100 Z
100 M
200 P
100 vZ
200 VZ
50 vz
1400 VZ
100 vZ
200 VZ
100 PZ
400 VZ
50Vz
200 PZ
1500 vz
2007
100 vZ
400 PZ

03:30,46
01:19,68
02:44,75
01:25,80
06:06,05
00:32,08
03:08,58
01:31,58
03:13,96
01:29,39
01:11,26
01:22,16
01:16,29
00:31,76
02:47,18
01:19,80
01:19,98
03:01,53
01:10,65
02:29,93
00:30,77
05:09,94
01:06,46
02:08,40
01:07,04
04:36,03
00:27,69
02:24,77
18:05,77
02:24,45
00:59,94
05:06,21

02:17,89

02:11,58

02:28,33

02:03,84

IR
> o

PARPWAWOUNGUONN®O O

BINIB|RININIEINN



ZILKA Albert 0:27,34




